Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report

Wed, 20 May 2020

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Senior

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Division: Intermediate

5220337
5220051
5220231
5221617

==L

Seel, Ron 15.2 (11)
Endacott, Ray 7.4 (4)
Reid, Charlie 10.5 (7)

Rhodes, Robert  16.3 (12)
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Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

Division: Junior

5221179
5221003
5223129
5220568

=< L

Boraston, John 18.7 (15)
Perham, Peter 19.7 (16)
Henshaw, Mark  18.3 (14)
Kendall, Laurie 17.7 (14)
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Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5220577
5222542
5220548
5221865

Report produced: 21 May 2020 8:30 a.m.
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Sharp, Douglas  34.2 (30)
Morgan, Ted 23.2 (19)
Schultz, Les 21.9 (18)
Jack, Ray 26.7 (22)
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