

M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report Wed, 20 May 2020

Pos	Prize Type	Mem No	Gende	r Name I	Hdcp Idx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Senior								
Type:	: Stableford							
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5220337	М	Seel, Ron	15.2 (11)	1	41	\$19
	2nd Stableford	5220051	M	Endacott, Ra	7.4 (4)	1	39	\$13
	3rd Stableford	5220231	M	Reid, Charlie	10.5 (7)	1	38	\$9
	4th Stableford	5221617	М	Rhodes, Rob	pert 16.3 (12)	1	38	\$8
Division: Intermediate								
Type: Stableford								
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5221179	М	Boraston, Jo	hn 18.7 (15)	1	40	\$19
	2nd Stableford	5221003	M	Perham, Pet	er 19.7 (16)	1	40	\$13
	3rd Stableford	5223129	M	Henshaw, M	ark 18.3 (14)	1	38	\$9
	4th Stableford	5220568	М	Kendall, Lau	rie 17.7 (14)	1	38	\$8
Division: Junior								
Type: Stableford								
Place	Getters							
	1st Stableford	5220577	М	Sharp, Doug	las 34.2 (30)	1	39	\$19
	2nd Stableford	5222542	M	Morgan, Ted	23.2 (19)	1	39	\$13
	3rd Stableford	5220548	M	Schultz, Les	21.9 (18)	1	37	\$9
	4th Stableford	5221865	М	Jack, Ray	26.7 (22)	1	36	\$8